w/florescent fixture to be removed. Change panel to load 
center type lv/plug-in breakers. Change minimum size of 
conduit to 1/2" lin lieu of 3/4". Also, use P.V.C. pipe 
in lieu of conduit below grade. 

We are pleased to submit our proposed price of Two Hundred 
Sixty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Ten and No/IOO Dollars. ($267 710.001. 

We are looking forward to helping you to complete this project, 
and if we may be of any further assistance, please call. 

Yours very truly, 

CLECKLEY & McGEE, INC. 

~fZ·~,D. 
cc: Robert Johnson Paul R. BehIes, Jr. 

PRBjr/css 

-MBERT JOHNSON, INC./ARCHITECTS 370 ST.